Determination Letter for:
CPC-2021-795-SP

Mailing Date: March 1, 2022

andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com
ecologybydesign@dslextreme.com
thecolonyatwestwood@gmail.com
constanceellen@sbcglobal.net
dalpaugh@iohnsonfain.com

majidnaell@gmail.com
managementwestford@gmail.com
mark@agd-landuse.com
wmorO00@hotmail.com
Meredith.skrzypczak@patch.com

wolfgangveith@gmail.com
wolfgangveith@hotmail.com
mandz241@aol.com
Elizabeth.eshel@gmail.com
c.monzer@berkeley.edu

julia@segalshuart.com
evp.local@usac.ucla.edu
evp.externalchief@usac.ucla.edu
evp@usac.ucla.edu
kcrummy@douglasemmett.com

Christine Saponara
Senior City Planner
christine.saponara@lacity.org

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Council District 5
Covid-19

Hwpoa@aol.com
august.06 @pacbell.net
jreichmann@sbcglobal.net
janewestford@verizon.net
iacqueschuck@yahoo.com

mdpwrite@gmail.com
Mona.mekhimar@gmail.com
NJIMyers423@gmail.com
PFaxon@aol.com
roxane.stern@gmail.com

jwilliamsarch@verizon.net
lupc-chair@wwnc.org
mrobinson@wwnc.org
northwestwoodcouncil@gmail.com
adam.moos@me.com

margaret@apex-la.com

Jeff Khau
City Planner
jeff. khau@lacity.org

Applicant: CITYWIDE

JAverill@capnet.ucla.edu
laura.lake@gmail.com
Lblag@aol.com
Ichapman@wwnc.org
lisalanded@earthlink.net

sandy10778@yahoo.com
sheila@westwoodvillagedistrict.com
saresnhick@gmail.com
stevesann2001@yahoo.com
wmor007 @hotmail.com

awuo@rmpla.com
uniquecaspian@gmail.com
shelbyroosa@aol.com
gfong@axisgfa.com
jg@grantandgrantai.com

Haydee Urita Lopez
Principal City Planner
haydee.urita-lopez@lacity.org

Zuriel Espinosa
City Planning Associate
zuriel.espinosa@Ilacity.org
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